UNOFFICIAL

) ~ 42D

1

FIRST AMENDMENT TO LOAN DOCUMENTS

Thie irst Amendment to Loan Documents ("First Amendment"),
is made this 1st day of June, 1996, by The Environs Group, Inc.,
an Illinois curporation ("Maker”); Kenneth F. Brinkman
("Guarantor"); ard First Eagle National Bank, a national banking

association ("Leiderj. g;lq()
A. On September 18, 1995, Lender made a loan (the ''Loan")
to Maker in the amount o Eight hundred sixty two thousand two

hundred twenty-two and 157100 Dollars ($862,222.15). The Loan
was evidenced by the note (¥Note") of Maker, dated September 18,
1995, in the principal amours-of Eight hundred sixty twe thousand
two hundred twenty-two and 15/%00 Dollars ($862,222.15).

B. The Note was secured nv a mortgage ("Mortgage"), dated
September 18, 1995, and recorded 2s document #55631769 with the
Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Tl)ineis, which was executed by
Maker in favor of Lender, and which cirated a first lien on the
property ("Property”} located at 1129/21-W. Schubert Chicago,
Illinois, which is legally described on Exnibit A attached hereto
and made a part hereof.

C. The Note was further secured by the (uaranty of Payment
("Guaranty") of Kenneth F. Brinkman ("Guarantor”), dated
September 18, 1995.

D. Maker wishes to extend the Maturity Date of the Note to
October 1, 1996. Lender has agreed to extend the Muturity Date
as aforesaid, subject to the following covenants, agrenments,
representations and warranties. o)

NOW THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the covenanis, -
agreements, representations and warranties set forth herein, the
parties hereto agree as follows: ¥

1. Recitals. The recitals set forth above shall be
incorporated herein, as if set forth in their entirety.

2. Maturity Date. The Maturity Date of the Loan shall be
extended to October 1, 1996,

3. Modification of Documents. The Note, Mortgage, Guaranty
and other Loan Documents shall be deemed to be modified to
reflect the amendment set forth in paragraphs 2.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




O o —
. UNOFFICIAL COPY

4. Guarantor Not Released. Guarantor acknowledges and
consents to the foregoing amendment, and agrees that the Guaranty
will be amended to reflect the extended Maturity Date of October
1, 1996.

5. Restatement of Representations. The undersigned hereby
restate and reaffirm each and every representation, warranty,

covenant and agreement made by them in the Note, Mortgage,
Guaranty and other Loan Documents.

6. Defined Terms. All capitalized terms which are not
defined herein shall have the definitions ascribed to them in the

Note, Mortgage, Guaranty and other Loan Documents.

7.~ Documents Unmodified. Except as modified hereby, the
Note, ‘mcirtgage, Guaranty and other Loan Documents shall remain
unmodified and in full force and effect.

IN ¥WI{vs28 WHEREOF, this First Amendment was executed by the
undersigned o5 of the date and year first set torth above.

MAKER/MORTGAGOR

The Environs Group, ‘InhcC

Z//»’W[//‘?{ 42’1%/2 -

Kenneth Brinkman, President
The Environs Greup, Inc.

GUARANTOR:

enneth Brinkman

LENDER:

PTRST XAGLE NATIONAL BANK

By: &éﬁi)&‘\~\ s Ve v)

Vice President 1)
Prepared by Peggy Goodman
Return to First Eagle Weticonal Bank
1040 Lake St
Hanover fark, 11 60103




>
al
| O
1 O
1
<
| ©
| LL
| LL
| O
Z
O

CEIHCLD

f g

«




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ELLINOIS }

COUNTY OF 0.\\90\%’\ ;ss

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY
that Kerewth Brinkmen, president of The Environs Group, Inc., an [ilincis corporation, personally known to
me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day
in person and scknowiedged that he signed, sealed and delivered gaid instrument as his free and voluntary
act, for the uses nd purposes therein set forth.

}‘L‘Th
Given under my hand and Official Seal this 7"\ _ day of

U .19 Ao
- L1}
_..__-‘YEO” _%@W’h TR TIOIAL SEAL )
ry Public , H'T‘(G{\R:"‘ T ch[‘,.!\ﬁ"\ .
}, I{',l‘:;? [P giate of “.:mg?;
STATE OF ILLINDED ) ; ay o s hepes s
r ) 85 s
COUNTY OF DU\\* K))
3

I, the under'sigr.d a Notary Public in and for said County in the State sforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY
that Xenneth Srinkmen, per:cially known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the

foregoing instrument, appeared ifore me this day in person and ecknowledged that he signed, sealed anc
delivered said instrument as Lis free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

i
Given under my hand and Qff'cial Seal this JM h day of
:S\-{V\Q , 19 CQL: .

M\%LLJ( R Q&]}\g&?{ AV VO

Ndfary Public

w0y FICTAL grAL”
M(\.T{G,‘-‘«PET T. GOODNAN

HYom Y
Netary Putie, Bwn e

w1878
o bgw 24T
Uy Commuse® AP

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 8§
COUNTY OF DUPAGE }

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County i=the State aforesaid, DD HEREBY CERTLFY
that Rose Wagemen, Vice President of FIRST EAGLE NATIONAL BAMK, 2 nitioral benking association, appeared

before me this day in person and acknowledged that she signed, sealed-ars delivered said instrument as her
free and voluntary sct, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

Given under my hand and Official Seal this .M day of

Jund . wq b
DA TYRA M

. \Notary Public
Yetery

"SSP
OFFICTIAL SEART
PAsGARET T, GOSDWAN
Netary PUtic Wate al lhdals

; Wy Comiissien Expires 3,4 97
vavvw«wwwwv.‘

I T
AV S

k3

L




UNOFFICIAL COPY




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

" LEGCKL DESCRIPTION: o

PARCEL 1:

LOT 40 IN WECKLFR'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 3 OF OUT LOT 12 IN CANAL TRUSTEES'
SUBDIVISION OF Th% TZAST 1/2 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIFP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14,
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

LOT 41 IN SUBDIVISION OF RLACK 3 IN OUT LOT 12 IN CANAL TRUSTEES'

SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 Cr SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14,
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property is commonly known as 112%/31 W. Schubert, Chicago, IL

The property tax ID Numbers are 14-29-408-016 and 14-29-408-017

L5

o
e

-
-

Cyl




3——
UNOFFICIAL COPY




